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Order Data
Customer:
Art.-No.:
Description:

Yr. Order No.:
F+L Order No.:
Batch/Lot-No.:

Production date:
Date of analysis:
Best before use:

S0100180

Eucalyptus Qil 80/85 nat.

21/080420
22006476 Pos.: 1
1202234

20.04.2020
22.04.2020
19.04.2023

Analytical Data Method Target Value Measured Value
Relative density (d20/4) 225 0.903 - 0.923 0.9103
Optical rotation (a20) P 2 - +8° +2.6°
Refractive index (nD20) 226 1451 - 1471 1.4607
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